Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Thomas - (760903) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.21
39.03
39.25
39.91
41.63
44.39
45.34
45.98
46.86
47.98
48.03
48.48
48.92
49.57
49.86
51.18

59.77
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Round
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Round

F

Date

18/10/14
10/05/14
09/02/14
23/03/14
21/09/13
11/05/13
02/12/12
13/11/12
15/12/12
13/10/12
29/04/12
18/02/12
04/12/11
04/03/12
17/12/11
10/06/12

25/04/10

Date

18/10/14
10/05/14
23/03/14
09/02/14
21/09/13
11/05/13

Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams 2013
Blyth Lifeguard & SC Christmas Cracker
Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Tynemouth Time Trial

Durham City Very Last Chance Gala

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me
Derwentside Development Meet

Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs
Blyth Lifeguard & SC Summer Sprints

Tynemouth Time Trials

Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams 2013

Venue

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
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Durham
Tynemouth
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Tynemouth
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Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Durham
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Stanley
Tynemouth
Blyth

Tynemouth

Venue

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Durham

Tynemouth
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Club Swam Under

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
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Tynemouth
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Tynemouth
Tynemouth
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46.86 105 F 15/12/12 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
45.34 115 H 02/12/12 Blyth Lifeguard & SC Christmas Cracker Blyth Tynemouth 4
45.98 111 F 13/11/12 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
47.98 97 F 13/10/12 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
51.18 80 H 10/06/12  Blyth Lifeguard & SC Summer Sprints Blyth Tynemouth 4
48.03 97 F 29/04/12 Tynemouth Time Trial Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
49.57 88 H 04/03/12 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Tynemouth 4
48.48 94 18/02/12 Durham City Very Last Chance Gala Durham Tynemouth 4
49.86 87 F 17/12/11 Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
48.92 92 H 04/12/11 Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me Blyth Tynemouth 4
59.77 50 F 25/04/10  Tynemouth Time Trials Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
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